

CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET

For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases

Contract No.:

EF-04-17

D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C):

86240

Date Prepared:

11/3/2017

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, both documents MUST be faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Therefore please type or print legibly.

Buying Agency:	City of Sugar	Land - Police Department	Contractor:	COBAN Technologies, Inc		
Contact Person:	Sgt. Shane Bracken		Prepared By:	Jennifer Ichikawa		
Phone:	281-275-2926		Phone:	281-925-0458		
Fax:			Fax:	281-925-0535		
Email:	sbracken@sugarlandtx.gov Email: pmo@cobantech.com					
	Price Sheet	Sheet BB06				
General 1	Description roduct:					
. Catalog / P	rice Sheet Ite	ms being purchased - Itemize Below - A	ttach Additional Shee	t If Necessary		
Quan	Description				Unit Pr	Total
16	COBAN EDGE SD In-Car System				4690	7504
16	SCOPT-56 / Detached Wide Angle IR Camera				185	296
16	SCOPT-27 / Dual Shot Glass Antenna 802.11a/g (set of 2)				195	312
16	MZZ-01 / Adaptor Plate				95	152
16	WLIC-01 / C	OBAN DVMS Solution License	110	Lynnes	225	360
		THE EMADE DUDE	COURT TOURS AND ADDRESS.			
	entronen ent					
	Total From Other Sheets, If Any:					
					Subtotal A:	8624
		ccessory or Service items - Itemize Below any which were not submitted and priced		Sheet If Necessary	,	
Quan		Desc	ription		Unit Pr	Total
	111					1
				Total From Other S	Sheets, If Any:	
				Total From Other S	Sheets, If Any: Subtotal B:	
Check		Unpublished Options (B) cannot exceed 2: se Unit Price plus Published Options (A+E		Total From Other S For this transaction the per	Subtotal B:	
	the Ba	-	3).	For this transaction the per	Subtotal B:	
	the Ba	se Unit Price plus Published Options (A+F	3).	For this transaction the per	Subtotal B:	
	the Ba	se Unit Price plus Published Options (A+F	3).	For this transaction the per	Subtotal B:	0
	the Ba	se Unit Price plus Published Options (A+F	3).	For this transaction the per	Subtotal B:	

Delivery Date:

30-45 Day ARO